®
S
T
A
U
F
F
Globally available through distributors in all industrial countries

12-SET connection cable, internal data storage, for
up to 250.000 MIN-/MAX-data points
STAUFF Diagtronics Hydraulic Tester PPC Order Codes
In the following table all available components for the Hydraulic Tester PPC-04 /2, PPC-06, PPC-08 and PPC-12 are
listed with the exact ordering designations and can be individually compiled by the customer with this form.
To make it easier to select the components are sorted according to their range of application. For more individual
requirements or compilations please consult your nearest STAUFF distributor. You can use the following table as an
order fax form.
Neces- Optio- Cata- Number
Description Ordering Code sary nal log of chosen
page parts
24
1. Hydraulic Tester PPC 04 /2
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-B /2 with 2 Sensor Inputs and Battery Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-B /2
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-A /2 with 2 Sensor Inputs, Rechargeable Battery
and Power Supply (110V / 230V)
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-A /2 X 10
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-AP /2 with 2 Sensor Inputs, Rechargable Battery,
Power Supply (110V / 230V) and Data Output
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-AP /2
2. Hydraulic Tester PPC 06 / 08 / 12
Hydraulic Tester with 3 Sensor Inputs, Internal Data Storage for up to
60.000 MIN-MAX-data points, incl. PC Software and PC Connection Hydraulic Tester PPC-06
Cable and Power Supply
Hydraulic Tester with 3 Sensor Inputs, Internal Data Storage for up to
125.000 MIN-MAX-data points, incl. PC Software and PC Connection Hydraulic Tester PPC-08 X 12
Cable and Power Supply
Hydraulic Tester with 3 Sensor Inputs, Internal Data Storage for up to
250.000 MIN-MAX-data points, incl. PC Software and PC Connection Hydraulic Tester PPC-12
Cable and Power Supply
3. Pressure Measuring (Connection and Extension Cable for Measuring Sensors without integrated see paragraph 8)
Pressure Transducer G 1/2 A without Connection Cable
Pressure range -1...15 bar (-15...210 PSI) relative pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-015
Pressure range 0...100 bar (0...1450 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-100 X 15
Pressure range 0...400 bar (0...5800 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-400
Pressure range 0...600 bar (0...8700 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-600
Pressure Transducer G 1/2 A with integrated Connection Cable 2m (6,5 ft)
Pressure range -1...15 bar (-15...210 PSI) relative pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-015-CAB
Pressure range 0...100 bar (0...1450 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-100-CAB X 15
Pressure range 0...400 bar (0...5800 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-400-CAB
Pressure range 0...600 bar (0...8700 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-600-CAB
Connection Adapters
Adapter STAUFF Test 20 SDA20-G1/2
Adapter STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 15 SAD20/15-P X 16
Adapter STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 12 SAD20/12-P
Adapter STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 10 SAD20/10-P
4.Temperature Measuring (Connection and Extension Cable for Measuring Sensors without integrated see paragraph 8)
Temperature Sensor with integrated Connection Cable 2 m (6,5 ft.) Sensor PPC-04/12-TS-CAB X
Temperature Sensor without Connection Cable Sensor PPC-04/12-TS X 16
Straight Fitting with M10x1 Port Connection for Temperature Sensor SGV-16S-G
5. Flow Measuring (Connection and Extension Cable for Measuring Sensors without integrated see paragraph 8)
Flow Meter SFM with Signal Converter (without Connection Cable)
Flow range 1...15 l/min (0,26...4,0 US GPM) Flow Meter PPC-04/12-SFM-015
Flow range 7,5...60 l/min (2...15,9 US GPM) Flow Meter PPC-04/12-SFM-060
Flow range 7,5...150 l/min (2...40 US GPM) Flow Meter PPC-04/12-SFM-150 X 18
Flow range 15...300 l/min (4...79 US GPM) Flow Meter PPC-04/12-SFM-300

Optional calibration certificate are available for all PPC Hydraulic Testers and sensors. Also all units and sensors can
be calibrated after initial purchase. You must order these calibrated components and the additional calibration with
special order designations as listed in the table below.
Calibration Certificate
25
1K. Hydraulic Tester PPC 04 /2 calibrated
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-B /2 calibrated with 2 Sensor Inputs and Battery Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-B-CAL /2
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-A /2 calibrated with 2 Sensor Inputs, Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-A-CAL /2 X
Rechargeable Battery and Power Supply (110V / 230V) 10
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-AP /2 calibrated with 2 Sensor Inputs, Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-AP-CAL /2
Rechargable Battery, Power Supply (110V / 230V) and data output
Additional Calibration PPC-04 /2 CAL-PPC-04 X
2K. Hydraulic Tester PPC 06 / 08 / 12 calibrated
PPC 06-calibrated Hydraulic Tester PPC-06-CAL
PPC 08-calibrated Hydraulic Tester PPC-08-CAL X
PPC 12-calibrated Hydraulic Tester PPC-12-CAL 12
Additional Calibration PPC-06 / 08 / 12 CAL-PPC-06/12 X
3K. Pressure Measuring calibrated (Connection and Extension Cable for Measuring Sensors without integrated see paragraph 8)
Pressure Transducer calibrated G 1/2 A without Connection Cable
Pressure range -1...15 bar (-15...210 PSI) relative pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-015-CAL
Pressure range 0...100 bar (0...1450 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-100-CAL X 15
Pressure range 0...400 bar (0...5800 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-400-CAL
Pressure range 0...600 bar (0...8700 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-600-CAL
Pressure Transducer calibrated G 1/2 A with integrated Connection Cable 2 m (6,5 ft)
Pressure range -1...15 bar (-15...210 PSI) relative pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-015-CAB-CAL
Pressure range 0...100 bar (0...1450 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-100-CAB-CAL X
Pressure range 0...400 bar (0...5800 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-400-CAB-CAL 18
Pressure range 0...600 bar (0...8700 PSI) absolute pressure Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-600-CAB-CAL
Additional Calibration Pressure Sensor CAL-PPC-04/12-PT X
4K.Temperature Measuring calibrated (Connection and Extension Cable for Measuring Sensors without intergrated see paragraph 8)
Temperature Sensor with integrated Connection Cable 2 m (6,5 ft.) Sensor PPC-04/12-TS-CAB-CAL X
Temperature Sensor without Connection Cable Sensor PPC-04/12-TS-CAL X 16
Additional Calibration Temperature Sensor CAL-PPC-04/12-TS
5K. Flow Measurring calibrated (Connection and Extension Cable for Measuring Sensors without integrated see paragraph 8)
Flow Meter SFM with Signal Converter (without Connection Cable)
Flow range 1...15 l/min (0,26...4,0 US GPM) Flow Meter PPC-04/12-SFM-015-CAL
Flow range 7,5...60 l/min (2...15,9 US GPM) Flow Meter PPC-04/12-SFM-060-CAL
Flow range 7,5...150 l/min (2...40 US GPM) Flow Meter PPC-04/12-SFM-150-CAL X 18
Flow range 15...300 l/min (4...79 US GPM) Flow Meter PPC-04/12-SFM-300-CAL
Flow range 25...600 l/min (6,6...158,5 US GPM) Flow Meter PPC-04/12-SFM-600-CAL
Additional Calibration Flow Sensor CAL-PPC-04/12-SFM X
Flow Meter SVC with Signal Converter (without Connection Cable)
Flow range 0,2...15 l/min (0,05...4,0 US GPM) Flow Meter PPC-04/12-SVC-015-CAL